Page 1 of 6
Stainless Steel Outdoor Kitchen Cabinet
Order Form
COMPANY NAME:_____________________________________ORDER DATE:_____________________
SHIP TO ADDRESS:______________________________________________________________________________
BILLING ADDRESS:______________________________________________________________________________
PHONE:_____________________FAX:______________________E-MAIL:__________________________
PO:__________________________CONTACT NAME:___________________________________________
Please check all that apply:
BKBG Member:    SEN Member    This is for a display:   This is an Island application:
Material specs for these cabinets are:  STAINLESS      POWDER COATED
Qty Part # Description Price  Ext Price
 Storage Cabinets
 OBF1201 12"W x 27"D Base - Full Height Door
 OBF1501 15"W x 27"D Base - Full Height Door
 OBF1801 18"W x 27"D Base - Full Height Door
 OBF2101 21"W x 27"D Base - Full Height Door
 OBF2402 24"W x 27"D Base - Full Height Doors
 OBF2702 27"W x 27"D Base - Full Height Doors
 OBF3002 30"W x 27"D Base - Full Height Doors
 OBF3602 36"W x 27"D Base - Full Height Doors
 OBD1211 12"W x 27"D Base - 1 Drawer, 1 Door
 OBD1511 15"W x 27"D Base - 1 Drawer, 1 Door
 OBD1811 18"W x 27"D Base - 1 Drawer, 1 Door
 OBD2111 21"W x 27"D Base - 1 Drawer, 1 Door
 OBD2412 24"W x 27"D Base - 1 Drawer, 2 Doors
 OBD2712 27"W x 27"D Base - 1 Drawer, 2 Doors
 OBD3012 30"W x 27"D Base - 1 Drawer, 2 Doors
 OBD3612 36"W x 27"D Base - 1 Drawer, 2 Doors
 OBM1230 12"W x 27"D Base - 3 Drawers
 OBM1530 15"W x 27"D Base - 3 Drawers
 OBM1830 18"W x 27"D Base - 3 Drawers
 OBM2130 21"W x 27"D Base - 3 Drawers
 OBM2430 24"W x 27"D Base - 3 Drawers
 OBM2730 27"W x 27"D Base - 3 Drawers
 OBM3030 30"W x 27"D Base - 3 Drawers
 OBS1801 18"W x 27"D Sink Base, 1 Door
 OBS2101 21"W x 27"D Sink Base, 1 Door
 OBS2402 24"W x 27"D Sink Base, 2 Doors
 OBS2702 27"W x 27"D Sink Base, 2 Doors
 OBS3002 30"W x 27"D Sink Base, 2 Doors
 OBS3302 33"W x 27"D Sink Base, 2 Doors
 OBS3602 36"W x 27"D Sink Base, 2 Doors
1 Grand Street, Wallingford, CT 06492
Ph: 888-441-0537    ♦   Fax: 203-265-6190
CT: 203-269-2300
Page 2 of 6

 ORP28 5/8 Refrigerator Side Panel - 28-5/8" Wide x 30" Tall x 3
7/8" Thick (includes legs & bracket)
 OBX28 5/8 3 7/8"W Box column, 28 5/8"D to support counter and
fill between under-counter appliances
 OBP12 12" back panel
 OBP15 15" back panel
 OBP16 1/2 16 1/2" back panel (order 2 for a 33" non-grill cabinet)
 OBP18 18" back panel (order 1 for an 18" and 2 for a 36" non-
appliance cabinet)
 OBP21 21" back panel (order 1 for an 21" cabinet and 2 for a 42"
cabinet)
 OBP24 24" back panel (order 1 for an 24" cabinet and 2 for a 48"
cabinet)
 OBP27 27" back panel (order 1 for a 27" non-appliance cabinet)
 OBP30 30" back panel (order 1 for a 30" non-appliance cabinet)
 OBPV16 1/2 16 1/2" back panel with vents (order 2 for a 33" grill
cabinet)
 OBPV18 18" back panel with vents (order 1 for a side burner
cabinet and 2 for a 36" grill cabinet)
 OBPV21 21" back panel with vents  (order 2 for a 42" grill
cabinet)
 OBPV24 24" back panel with vents  (order 2 for a 48" grill
cabinet)
 OBPV27 27" back panel with vents  (order 2 for a 54" grill
cabinet)
 OBPV29 29" back panel with vents  (order 2 for a 58" grill
cabinet)
 OBPV31 31" back panel with vents (order 2 for a 62" grill cabinet)
 OSH12 Optional shelf for 12" base cabinet
 OSH15, 18, 21 Optional shelf for 15", 18" , 21" base cabinet
 OSH24, 27 Optional shelf for 24", 27" base cabinet
 OSH30 Optional shelf for 30" base cabinet

cabinet
 OTP24 Trash pull-out for 24" cabinet or one side of 48" grill
cabinet
 OTK4 Black Toe Kick Length - 96"L x 6"H (cut to length on
site)
 OTK6 Black Toe Kick Length - 96"L x 4"H (cut to length on
site)
 OTK100 Toe Kick Clip Kit (Box of 100 sets, use 2-3 per cabinet)
 OCP41 Raised Counter Pier 5"W X 10"D X 41" T (each)
Page 4 of 6
Qty Part # Description Price  Ext Price
 Galvanized Fillers Used to fill space at side or back of cabinet to make
flush for application of stone, hardy board, etc.
directly to side or back of cabinets
 OSPGF Galvanized filler panel-side
 OBPGF12 Galvanized 12" filler back panel (order  for a 12"
cabinet)
 OBPGF15 Galvanized 15" filler back panel (order for a 15"
cabinet)
 OBPGF16 1/2 Galvanized 16 1/2" filler back panel (order 2 for a 33"
cabinet)
 OBPGF18 Galvanized 18" filler back panel (order 1 for an 18"
cabinet and 2 for a 36" cabinet)
 OBPGF21 Galvanized 21" filler back panel (order 1 for an 21"
cabinet and 2 for a 42" cabinet)
 OBPGF24 Galvanized 24" filler back panel (order 1 for an 24"
cabinet and 2 for a 48" cabinet)
 OBPGF27 Galvanized 27" filler back panel (order 1 for a 27"
cabinet and 2 for a 54" cabinet)
 OBPGF30 Galvanized 30" filler back panel (order 1 for a
30"cabinet)
 OBPVGF16 1/2 Galvanized 16 1/2" filler back panel with vents (order
2 for a 33" grill cabinet)
 OBPVGF18 Galvanized 18" filler back panel with vents (for an 18"
side burner or 2 for a 36" grill cabinet)
 OBPVGF21 Galvanized 21" filler back panel with vents (for a 21"
side burner or 2 for a 42" grill cabinet)
 OBPVGF24 Galvanized 24" filler back panel with vents (order 2
for a 48" grill cabinet)
 OBPVGF27 Galvanized 27" filler back panel with vents (order 2
for a 54" grill cabinet)
 OBPVGF29 Galvanized 29" filler back panel with vents (order 2
for a 58" grill cabinet)
 OBPVGF31 Galvanized 31" filler back panel with vents (order 2
for a 62" grill cabinet)
 Door Style Upgrades
 Teak Door Upgrade Per door, per square foot--1 foot minimum on
drawers, 2 foot minimum on doors

 Poster only w/full display 2' x 3' Poster only when purchased with full display
 SMB0911 Sample 9" Mini Base
 SMB-T Sample Mini Base Teak Drawer Head
 SMB Bag Heavy duty carrying bag for sample mini base
 Cabinet Spec Brochure Per 100 pieces
 Std. Kitchen Brochure Per 100 pieces
 Tri-Fold Brochure Per 100 pieces
 UL™ Outdoor Refrigeration
 SPR7OS 1-Door stainless outdoor refrigerator
 SP6DSSTBOSThin 3-Drawer stainless refrigerator that matches cabinet
grain and handles
 SP6DSOS-2 2-Drawer stainless refrigerator that matches cabinet
grain and handles
 SBC490OSSSTB Stainless outdoor beer dispenser
 Solaire Grills & Appliances
 SOL-AGBQ-27GIR 27" Infrared Built-In Grill
 SOL-IRBQ-27GIRXL 27" Infrared Built-In Grill, extra depth
 SOL-AGBQ-27GIRXL 27" Deluxe Infrared Built-In Grill, extra depth with
rear IR burner and rotisserie
 SOL-IRBQ-30 30" Infrared Built-In Grill
 SOL-AGBQ-30IRLP 30" Infrared Built-In Grill with rear IR burner and
rotisserie
 SOL-IRBQ-42 42" Infrared Built-In Grill
Page 6 of 6
Qty Part # Description Price  Ext Price
 SOL-AGBQ-42IRLP 42" Infrared Built-In Grill with rear IR burner
and rotisserie
 SOL-IRSB-14-NG Double Built-In Side Burner - Natural Gas
 SOL-IRSB-14-LP Double Built-In Side Burner - LP Gas
 SOL-IRDT-24 24" Built-In Professional Bartender Center
 SOL-IRDT-30 30" Built-In Professional Bartender Center
 SOL-IRBT-model # Stainless Steel BBQ Tray  call for $
 SOL-IRGP-model # Stainless Steel Griddle Plate  call for $
 SOL-IRWS-model # Stainless Steel Wood Chip Smoker  call for $
 SOL-IRSF-model # Stainless Steel Steamer / Fryer  call for $